City of Carlos

Date Range : 1/11/2024 To 1/11/2024
Date Vendor

01/11/2024 North Ambulance

01/11/2024 Andy Schmitz

01/11/2024 Kalin Hacker

01/11/2024 Evan Hacker

01/11/2024 DVS RENEWAL

Total For Selected Claims

Report Last Updated: 08/29/2014

Description Claim #
EMR Refresher Course; 2 2520

Students: Anthony
Carlson, Andy Schmitz

Reimburse for mileage: 2521
120 miles x 0.655=

$78.60

MILEAGE 2522

REIMBURSEMENT 120
miles @0.655=578.60

Reimburse for Webinar
Training=$30.75

Mileage 54 miles @ 2523
0.655 = $35.37
Meeting $15.00

Acct ID 00-017875659 2524
$20.25

Acct ID 00-031327033

$20.25

Acct ID 00-019828022

$20.25

Claims List for Approval

Total Account #
$400.00

225-42153-310-

$78.60
225-42211-331-

$109.35
225-42211-331-
225-42211-310-

$50.37
225-42211-331-
225-42211-310-

$60.75
100-43121-437-
225-42211-437-

$699.07
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Account Name

Ambulance Services

Carlos Fire Department

Carlos Fire Department

Carlos Fire Department

Carlos Fire Department

Carlos Fire Department

Paved Streets
Carlos Fire Department

1/11/2024

Detail

$400.00

$78.60

$78.60
$30.75

$35.37
$15.00

$40.50
$20.25

$699.07



City of Carlos Claims List for Approval 1/11/2024

Date Range : 1/11/2024 To 1/11/2024
Date Vendor Description Claim # Total Account # Account Name Detail
ASHLEY WILDMAN City Council/Town Board Date
DONNA EVESLAGE City Council/Town Board Date
JAMES YOUNG City Council/Town Board Date
Ronna Rae Berghoff City Council/Town Board Date
Todd Burgess City Council/Town Board, Mayor Date
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